
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  2  1   Southern California 290  287  282       859  -5 
4  5  2   California 293  291  285       869  +5 

T2  6  T3   Arizona 292  295  283       870  +6 
5  1  T3   Stanford 294  281  295       870  +6 

T2  T3  T3   UCLA 292  290  288       870  +6 
T8  7  6   Northwestern  300  288  284       872  +8 
6  T3  7   Texas 295  287  292       874  +10 

T13  8  8   Purdue 303  290  292       885  +21 
16  9  9   Arizona State  309  285  293       887  +23 

T13  T10  T10   Oregon 303  294  294       891  +27 
12  14  T10   Colorado 302  301  288       891  +27 
7  T10  12   Washington State  299  298  296       893  +29 

T10  12  13   Pepperdine 301  300  293       894  +30 
T8  13  T14   San Jose State  300  302  296       898  +34 
15  15  T14   Wisconsin 306  299  293       898  +34 

T10  16  16   UNLV  301  307  299       907  +43 
17  17  17   Tulane  313  307  310       930  +66 
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 2018 

Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 10 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T4 T1   Patty Tavatanakit  UCLA  71   69  68       208  -8   
T1 T1   Jennifer Chang  Southern California  66   72  70       208  -8   
T4 T3   Bianca Pagdanganan  Arizona  71   69  69       209  -7   
3 T3   Jiyoon Jang  California  68   71  70       209  -7   

T4 T5   Sophia Schubert  Texas  72   68  73       213  -3   
7 T5   Olivia Mehaffey  Arizona State  72   69  72       213  -3   

T1 T5   Mika Liu  Stanford  68   70  75       213  -3   
T11 T5   Lilia Vu  UCLA  73   72  68       213  -3   
T9 T9   Kaitlyn Papp  Texas  74   69  72       215  -1   
T11 T9   Hira Naveed  Pepperdine  70   75  70       215  -1   
T9 11   Andrea Lee  Stanford  74   69  73       216  E   
T11 T12   Alexis Phadungmartvorakul  Oregon  75   70  72       217  +1   
T11 T12   Sarah Cho  Northwestern  73   72  72       217  +1   
T30 T12   Brittany Fan  Colorado  73   76  68       217  +1   
T17 T15   Hannah Kim  Northwestern  74   72  72       218  +2   
T11 T15   Marianne Li  California  73   72  73       218  +2   
T44 T15   Allisen Corpuz  Southern California  78   73  67       218  +2   
T34 18   Marthe Wold  California  77   73  69       219  +3   
8 T19   Alivia Brown  Washington State  73   69  78       220  +4   

T20 T19   Franziska Friedrich  San Jose State  74   73  73       220  +4   
T30 T19   Haley Moore  Arizona  74   75  71       220  +4   
T34 T19   Micaela Farah  Purdue  78   72  70       220  +4   
T17 T19   Albane Valenzuela  Stanford  76   70  74       220  +4   
T24 T19   Alyaa Abdulghany  Southern California  72   76  72       220  +4   
T11 T19   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  77   68  75       220  +4   
T34 T19   YuSang Hou  Arizona  74   76  70       220  +4   
T20 T19   Amelia Garvey  Southern California  75   72  73       220  +4   
T44 T28   Robyn Choi  Colorado  78   73  70       221  +5   
T24 T28   Emilee Hoffman  Texas  75   73  73       221  +5   
T17 T28   Stephanie Lau  Northwestern  76   70  75       221  +5   
T53 T28   Janet Mao  Northwestern  78   74  69       221  +5   
T34 T28   Aya Johnson  Wisconsin  74   76  71       221  +5   
T20 T28   Marta Martin  Purdue  72   75  74       221  +5   
T53 T34   Roberta Liti  Arizona State  79   73  70       222  +6   
T30 T34   Momoka Kobori  Pepperdine  78   71  73       222  +6   
T44 T34   Nastasia Kossacky  UNLV  74   77  71       222  +6   
T34 T34   Raquel Olmos  Arizona State  80   70  72       222  +6   
T24 T34   Ziyi (Emily) Wang  Stanford  76   72  74       222  +6   
T34 T34   Abegail Arevalo  San Jose State  75   75  72       222  +6   
T24 T40   Marie Lund-Hansen  Washington State  74   74  75       223  +7   
T44 T40   Kathleen Scavo  Oregon  77   74  72       223  +7   
T24 T40   Petra Salko  Oregon  74   74  75       223  +7   
T34 T40   Gigi Stoll  Arizona  73   77  73       223  +7   
T20 T40   Gabriela Ruffels  Southern California  77   70  76       223  +7   

T44 T45   Melati Putri  Purdue  76   75  73       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T30 T45   Bethany Wu  UCLA  73   76  75       224  +8   
T66 T45   Madison Odiorne  Washington State  76   78  70       224  +8   
T44 T45   Lexi Harkins  Wisconsin  75   76  73       224  +8   
T66 T49   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  77   77  71       225  +9   
T24 T49   Mariel Galdiano  UCLA  75   73  77       225  +9   
T34 51   Maria Herraez Galvez  California  75   75  76       226  +10   
T53 T52   Jennifer Rosenberg  Tulane  75   77  75       227  +11   
T34 T52   Greta Volker *  Texas  72   78  77       227  +11   
T60 T52   Kirsty Hodgkins  Colorado  77   76  74       227  +11   
T44 T52   Sandra Nordaas  Arizona  76   75  76       227  +11   
T34 T52   Gabby Curtis  Wisconsin  78   72  77       227  +11   
T53 T52   Katherine Zhu  Pepperdine  75   77  75       227  +11   
T60 T58   Agathe Laisne  Texas  74   79  75       228  +12   
T53 T58   Polly Mack  UNLV  76   76  76       228  +12   
T60 T58   Amy Matsuoka  Oregon  77   76  75       228  +12   
T66 T58   Maddie Luitwieler  Texas  77   77  74       228  +12   
T60 T62   Bree Wanderscheid  Washington State  76   77  76       229  +13   
T53 T62   Elizabeth Prior  UNLV  75   77  77       229  +13   
T53 T62   Cindy Oh *  California  81   71  77       229  +13   
T75 T65   Sofia Lundell  California  77   80  73       230  +14   
T60 T65   Shannon Oh  UNLV  76   77  77       230  +14   
T66 T65   Alexandra Cooper  San Jose State  79   75  76       230  +14   
T72 T65   Becky Klongland  Wisconsin  79   77  74       230  +14   
T44 T65   Madison Kerley  Arizona State  78   73  79       230  +14   
T60 T65   Ysabel Tran  San Jose State  74   79  77       230  +14   
T66 T71   Cova SanJuan  Purdue  78   76  77       231  +15   
T72 T71   Tatiana Wijaya  Pepperdine  79   77  75       231  +15   
T72 T71   Hannah Haythorne  Pepperdine  78   78  75       231  +15   
T44 T71   Alisha Lau  Colorado  74   77  80       231  +15   
T75 75   Mackenzie Raim  UNLV  80   77  75       232  +16   
T75 76   Gillian Vance  Colorado  81   76  76       233  +17   
T79 77   Elizabeth Schultz  San Jose State  77   82  75       234  +18   
T83 T78   Jessica Reinecke  Wisconsin  85   75  75       235  +19   
T79 T78   Laura Munoz  Tulane  80   79  76       235  +19   
71 T78   Haydyn Gibson  Tulane  83   72  80       235  +19   

T86 T78   Aiko Leong *  Southern California  84   79  72       235  +19   
85 T82   Madi Daniel  Oregon  81   81  75       237  +21   
78 T82   Kelsey Zeng *  Stanford  77   81  79       237  +21   

T86 T82   Shannon Aubert  Stanford  84   79  74       237  +21   
T79 85   Sofia Goicoechea  Tulane  78   81  79       238  +22   
T79 86   Gabrielle Correia  Tulane  80   79  82       241  +25   
T83 87   Erin Choi  UCLA  77   83  83       243  +27   

89 88   Emily Baumgart  Washington State  89   81  75       245  +29 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

88 89   Elle Otten *  Colorado  85   80  82       247  +31   
90 90   Louise McCulloch *  Northwestern  89   82  82       253  +37   
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Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 10 



Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 2018 

Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 10 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Southern California 290 287 282 859

T1 Jennifer Chang (1) 66 72 70 208

T15 Allisen Corpuz (2) 78 73 67 218

T19 Alyaa Abdulghany (4) 72 76 72 220

T19 Amelia Garvey (5) 75 72 73 220

T40 Gabriela Ruffels (3) 77 70 76 223

2 California 293 291 285 869

T3 Jiyoon Jang (1) 68 71 70 209

T15 Marianne Li (3) 73 72 73 218

18 Marthe Wold (2) 77 73 69 219

51 Maria Herraez Galvez (4) 75 75 76 226

T65 Sofia Lundell (5) 77 80 73 230

T3 Arizona 292 295 283 870

T3 Bianca Pagdanganan (3) 71 69 69 209

T19 Haley Moore (1) 74 75 71 220

T19 YuSang Hou (4) 74 76 70 220

T40 Gigi Stoll (2) 73 77 73 223

T52 Sandra Nordaas (5) 76 75 76 227

T3 Stanford 294 281 295 870

T5 Mika Liu (1) 68 70 75 213

11 Andrea Lee (3) 74 69 73 216

T19 Albane Valenzuela (4) 76 70 74 220

T34 Ziyi (Emily) Wang (2) 76 72 74 222

T82 Shannon Aubert (5) 84 79 74 237

T3 UCLA 292 290 288 870

T1 Patty Tavatanakit (3) 71 69 68 208

T5 Lilia Vu (1) 73 72 68 213

T45 Bethany Wu (4) 73 76 75 224

T49 Mariel Galdiano (2) 75 73 77 225

87 Erin Choi (5) 77 83 83 243

6 Northwestern 300 288 284 872

T12 Sarah Cho (5) 73 72 72 217

T15 Hannah Kim (1) 74 72 72 218

T28 Stephanie Lau (2) 76 70 75 221

T28 Janet Mao (3) 78 74 69 221

T49 Brooke Riley (4) 77 77 71 225

7 Texas 295 287 292 874

T5 Sophia Schubert (2) 72 68 73 213

T9 Kaitlyn Papp (1) 74 69 72 215

T28 Emilee Hoffman (5) 75 73 73 221

T58 Agathe Laisne (3) 74 79 75 228

T58 Maddie Luitwieler (4) 77 77 74 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Purdue 303 290 292 885

T19 Inez Wanamarta (1) 77 68 75 220

T19 Micaela Farah (4) 78 72 70 220

T28 Marta Martin (2) 72 75 74 221

T45 Melati Putri (3) 76 75 73 224

T71 Cova SanJuan (5) 78 76 77 231

9 Arizona State 309 285 293 887

T5 Olivia Mehaffey (1) 72 69 72 213

T34 Roberta Liti (2) 79 73 70 222

T34 Raquel Olmos (3) 80 70 72 222

T65 Madison Kerley (4) 78 73 79 230

T10 Oregon 303 294 294 891

T12 Alexis Phadungmartvorakul (3) 75 70 72 217

T40 Kathleen Scavo (1) 77 74 72 223

T40 Petra Salko (2) 74 74 75 223

T58 Amy Matsuoka (4) 77 76 75 228

T82 Madi Daniel (5) 81 81 75 237

T10 Colorado 302 301 288 891

T12 Brittany Fan (2) 73 76 68 217

T28 Robyn Choi (1) 78 73 70 221

T52 Kirsty Hodgkins (3) 77 76 74 227

T71 Alisha Lau (5) 74 77 80 231

76 Gillian Vance (4) 81 76 76 233

12 Washington State 299 298 296 893

T19 Alivia Brown (1) 73 69 78 220

T40 Marie Lund-Hansen (2) 74 74 75 223

T45 Madison Odiorne (3) 76 78 70 224

T62 Bree Wanderscheid (4) 76 77 76 229

88 Emily Baumgart (5) 89 81 75 245

13 Pepperdine 301 300 293 894

T9 Hira Naveed (1) 70 75 70 215

T34 Momoka Kobori (2) 78 71 73 222

T52 Katherine Zhu (5) 75 77 75 227

T71 Tatiana Wijaya (3) 79 77 75 231

T71 Hannah Haythorne (4) 78 78 75 231

T14 San Jose State 300 302 296 898

T19 Franziska Friedrich (4) 74 73 73 220

T34 Abegail Arevalo (1) 75 75 72 222

T65 Alexandra Cooper (2) 79 75 76 230

T65 Ysabel Tran (3) 74 79 77 230

77 Elizabeth Schultz (5) 77 82 75 234

T14 Wisconsin 306 299 293 898

T28 Aya Johnson (3) 74 76 71 221

T45 Lexi Harkins (1) 75 76 73 224

T52 Gabby Curtis (2) 78 72 77 227

T65 Becky Klongland (4) 79 77 74 230

T78 Jessica Reinecke (5) 85 75 75 235

16 UNLV 301 307 299 907

T34 Nastasia Kossacky (4) 74 77 71 222

T58 Polly Mack (3) 76 76 76 228

T62 Elizabeth Prior (1) 75 77 77 229

T65 Shannon Oh (5) 76 77 77 230

75 Mackenzie Raim (2) 80 77 75 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Tulane 313 307 310 930

T52 Jennifer Rosenberg (2) 75 77 75 227

T78 Laura Munoz (1) 80 79 76 235

T78 Haydyn Gibson (3) 83 72 80 235

85 Sofia Goicoechea (4) 78 81 79 238

86 Gabrielle Correia (5) 80 79 82 241
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T52 Greta Volker (Texas) 72 78 77 227

T62 Cindy Oh (California) 81 71 77 229

T78 Aiko Leong (Southern California) 84 79 72 235

T82 Kelsey Zeng (Stanford) 77 81 79 237

89 Elle Otten (Colorado) 85 80 82 247

90 Louise McCulloch (Northwestern ) 89 82 82 253
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Cho N'western 2.83 -2 
L. Vu UCLA 2.83 -2 
G. Ruffels USC 2.83 -2 
Y. Hou Arizona 2.92 -1 
M. Liu Stanford 2.92 -1 
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 2.92 -1 
S. Schubert Texas 2.92 -1 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 2.92 -1 
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 2.92 -1 
A. Valenzuela Stanford 3.00 E 
J. Jang Cal 3.00 E 
M. Li Cal 3.00 E 
A. Brown Wash. St. 3.00 E 
K. Papp Texas 3.00 E 
A. Laisne Texas 3.00 E 
P. Mack UNLV 3.00 E 
R. Olmos Arizona St 3.00 E 
J. Rosenberg Tulane 3.00 E 
N. Kossacky UNLV 3.08 +1 
J. Chang USC 3.08 +1 
B. Pagdanganan Arizona 3.08 +1 
H. Kim N'western 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Chang USC 3.80 -6 
B. Pagdanganan Arizona 3.87 -4 
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 3.90 -3 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 3.90 -3 
J. Jang Cal 3.90 -3 
S. Schubert Texas 3.93 -2 
A. Corpuz USC 3.93 -2 
A. Garvey USC 3.97 -1 
A. Phadungmartvorak Oregon 4.00 E 
A. Lee Stanford 4.00 E 
R. Liti Arizona St 4.00 E 
B. Fan Colorado 4.03 +1 
H. Kim N'western 4.03 +1 
L. Vu UCLA 4.03 +1 
K. Papp Texas 4.03 +1 
M. Liu Stanford 4.07 +2 
M. Putri Purdue 4.07 +2 
S. Cho N'western 4.07 +2 
M. Wold Cal 4.07 +2 
M. Farah Purdue 4.07 +2 
M. Kobori Pepperdine 4.07 +2 
K. Scavo Oregon 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
E. Hoffman Texas 4.58 -5 
M. Galdiano UCLA 4.67 -4 
J. Jang Cal 4.67 -4 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 4.67 -4 
K. Scavo Oregon 4.67 -4 
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 4.67 -4 
A. Laisne Texas 4.67 -4 
M. Liu Stanford 4.67 -4 
B. Pagdanganan Arizona 4.67 -4 
J. Chang USC 4.75 -3 
M. Herraez Galvez Cal 4.75 -3 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 4.75 -3 
S. Lau N'western 4.75 -3 
J. Mao N'western 4.75 -3 
T. Wijaya Pepperdine 4.75 -3 
B. Klongland Wisconsin 4.83 -2 
B. Fan Colorado 4.83 -2 
M. Martin Purdue 4.83 -2 
A. Johnson Wisconsin 4.83 -2 
L. Vu UCLA 4.83 -2 
B. Wu UCLA 4.83 -2 
H. Moore Arizona 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
R. Liti Arizona St 1
S. Lau N'western 1
A. Lee Stanford 1
P. Mack UNLV 1
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 1
A. Lau Colorado 1
J. Chang USC 1

Birdies 
B. Pagdanganan Arizona 16
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 13
J. Chang USC 13
H. Naveed Pepperdine 13
Z. Wang Stanford 12
J. Jang Cal 12
G. Ruffels USC 11
A. Phadungmartvorakul Oregon 11
M. Liu Stanford 11
A. Laisne Texas 10
A. Corpuz USC 10
L. Vu UCLA 10
S. Cho N'western 10
A. Brown Wash. St. 10
H. Kim N'western 9
B. Fan Colorado 9
M. Farah Purdue 9
E. Hoffman Texas 9
A. Valenzuela Stanford 9
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 9
B. Riley N'western 9
F. Friedrich San Jose 9

Pars 
K. Papp Texas 47
A. Matsuoka Oregon 42
M. Li Cal 42
A. Garvey USC 41
M. Putri Purdue 40
R. Olmos Arizona St 40
R. Choi Colorado 40
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 39
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 39
S. Schubert Texas 39
B. Wu UCLA 39
K. Zhu Pepperdine 39
M. Wold Cal 39
M. Martin Purdue 39
G. Curtis Wisconsin 38
L. Vu UCLA 38
G. Stoll Arizona 38
S. Lau N'western 38
M. Kerley Arizona St 38
Y. Tran San Jose 38
I. Wanamarta Purdue 37
J. Jang Cal 37
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 2018 

Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 10 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Silverado Showdown 2018 76.26 90

2 Silverado Showdown 2018 74.82 90

3 Silverado Showdown 2018 74.07 90

 

Total Average Scores
Silverado Showdown 2018 75.05 270

 

Silverado Resort and Spa: Silverado Showdown 2018
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     7 62 21     

2 3 148     9 50 28 3   

3 4 345     18 58 13   1 

4 4 309     22 53 15     

5 5 487     17 53 19   1 

6 4 393     9 46 34 1   

7 3 180     2 60 26 2   

8 4 344     14 50 19 4 3 

9 5 491     18 56 14 1 1 

10 4 375     9 58 19 4   

11 3 138     8 60 16 6   

12 4 365     16 55 18 1   

13 4 390     10 54 25 1   

14 4 367     10 63 15 2   

15 3 165     11 54 21 4   

16 5 485   1 24 55 9 1   

17 4 336     11 64 13 2   

18 5 503   1 19 55 14   1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 180 +0.31 

6 4 393 +0.30 

2 3 148 +0.28 

8 4 344 +0.24 

11 3 138 +0.22 

15 3 165 +0.20 

10 4 375 +0.20 

13 4 390 +0.19 

1 4 381 +0.16 

14 4 367 +0.10 

17 4 336 +0.07 

5 5 487 +0.06 

12 4 365 +0.04 

9 5 491 +0.01 

3 4 345 -0.02 

18 5 503 -0.04 

4 4 309 -0.08 

16 5 485 -0.17 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14489&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14489&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14489&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14489&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14489&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14489&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14489&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14489&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14489&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14489&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14489&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14489&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 393 +0.52 

3 4 345 +0.49 

8 4 344 +0.46 

10 4 375 +0.43 

15 3 165 +0.36 

14 4 367 +0.34 

1 4 381 +0.32 

17 4 336 +0.29 

16 5 485 +0.27 

7 3 180 +0.26 

12 4 365 +0.24 

2 3 148 +0.20 

5 5 487 +0.08 

11 3 138 +0.04 

4 4 309 +0.01 

18 5 503 +0.01 

9 5 491 -0.01 

13 4 390 -0.06 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 375 +0.48 

15 3 165 +0.41 

12 4 365 +0.36 

7 3 180 +0.32 

6 4 393 +0.26 

4 4 309 +0.22 

2 3 148 +0.22 

14 4 367 +0.19 

1 4 381 +0.17 

11 3 138 +0.12 

3 4 345 +0.10 

17 4 336 +0.09 

13 4 390 +0.08 

8 4 344 +0.07 

5 5 487 -0.01 

16 5 485 -0.03 

9 5 491 -0.07 

18 5 503 -0.14 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 180 +0.31 

6 4 393 +0.30 

2 3 148 +0.28 

8 4 344 +0.24 

11 3 138 +0.22 

15 3 165 +0.20 

10 4 375 +0.20 

13 4 390 +0.19 

1 4 381 +0.16 

14 4 367 +0.10 

17 4 336 +0.07 

5 5 487 +0.06 

12 4 365 +0.04 

9 5 491 +0.01 

3 4 345 -0.02 

18 5 503 -0.04 

4 4 309 -0.08 

16 5 485 -0.17 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     18 179 70 3   

2 3 148     23 171 66 10   

3 4 345     40 154 65 7 4 

4 4 309     51 166 45 5 3 

5 5 487     53 158 55 3 1 

6 4 393     19 141 104 6   

7 3 180     17 168 74 10 1 

8 4 344     37 149 66 14 4 

9 5 491     56 169 41 3 1 

10 4 375     12 159 87 11 1 

11 3 138     32 180 49 9   

12 4 365     29 164 70 4 3 

13 4 390     31 190 48 1   

14 4 367     25 175 59 10 1 

15 3 165     25 159 64 18 4 

16 5 485   3 49 163 49 6   

17 4 336   1 33 172 55 7 2 

18 5 503   3 55 172 37 1 2 
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